
Lunch & Dinner Menu
Hotel Rice Plate

Dambulla Road, Polaththapitiya, Kurunegala

CALL FOR ORDERS : 077-3512076



Fried Rice

Vegetable 

Egg

Chicken

Fish

Beef

Seafood

Mixed

450/-

500/-

600/-

600/-

700/-

900/-

1000/-

900/-

1000/-

1100/-

1100/-

1300/-

1550/-

1650/-

Regular         Large Kottu Regular         Large
( Roti / String Hoppers)

Vegetable 

Egg

Chicken

Fish

Beef

Seafood

Mixed

450/-

500/-

600/-

600/-

700/-

900/-

1000/-

900/-

1000/-

1100/-

1100/-

1300/-

1550/-

1650/-

Rice Plate Special

Rice Plate Special Chopsuey Rice
( Egg, Chicken , Beef, Fish , Prawns, Cuttle Fish ,
Sausages )

2 Person    3 Person

2500/-     3500/-

Deviled / Fried

Sausages Deviled

Chicken Deviled

Fish Deviled

Prawns Deviled 

Cuttlefish Deviled

Beef Deviled

900/-

1200/-

1500/-

1500/-

1500/-

1500/-

Portion

Omlet

Egg Omlet

Bullseye egg

Chicken Omlet 

Cheese & Chicken Omlet

150/-

100/-

400/-

500/-

Portion
( 1 Egg )



Noodles 
/ Pasta

Regular         Large Cheese Kottu

Egg & Cheese

Chicken & Cheese

Beef & Cheese

Seafood & Cheese

Mixed & Cheese

750/-

950/-

1050/-

1200/-

1300/-

Regular         Large

Dolphin Kottu

Chicken dolphin 

Seafood dolphin 

Mixed dolphin 

850/-

1100/-

1300/-

Regular         Large

1450/-

1750/-

1850/-

1350/-

1550/-

1750/-

1850/-

1950/-

Vegetable 

Egg

Chicken

Fish

Beef

Seafood

Mixed

450/-

500/-

600/-

600/-

700/-

900/-

1000/-

900/-

1000/-

1100/-

1100/-

1300/-

1550/-

1650/-



Juice

Lime Juice

Watermelon Juice

Papaya Juice

Mango Juice

Avocado Juice

Mixed Juice

250/-

300/-

300/-

400/-

400/-

400/-

Milk Shake

Vanilla Milk Shake

Chocolate Milk Shake

Strawberry Milk Shake

Mango Milk Shake

450/-

450/-

450/-

450/-

Faluda

Special Ice Milo

500/-

550/-

Hot Beverages

Nestea

Nescafe

Coffee

Tea

Plaintea

100/-

100/-

80/-

120/-

40/-

Mojito

Strawberry Mojito

Guava Mojito

Blue & MInt Mojito

600/-

600/-

700/-

Soft Drink Available. 
Pepsi   |   Mirinda  |  7 Up

Beverages Menu

(  Add Ice Cream Scoop 100/- )



Soup

Vegetable Soup

Vegetable & Egg Soup

Chicken & Vegetable

Chicken, & Sweet Corn

350/-

400/-

550/-

650/-

Desert

Bun Menu

Ice Cream

Watalappam

Fruit Salad

Yougut

Chicken Submarine ( Medium )

Chicken Submarine ( 1 Feet )

Chicken Shawarma

French Fries

550/-

900/-

650/-

650/-

Hotel Rice Plate
Dambulla Road, Polaththapitiya, Kurunegala

CALL FOR ORDERS : 077-3512076


